
001 |RO 22 0965904F | |DB02D1B4 |18.08 11:47:11.5 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 22 0965924F | |DB02D510 |18.08 11:48:10.5 |OK |01 |028 |
003 |RO 22 0965902F | |DB02D211 |18.08 11:48:12.4 |OK |01 |008 |
004 |RO 22 0956913F | |DB02D524 |18.08 11:48:56.0 |OK |01 |023 |
005 |RO 22 0965947F | |DB02AF23 |18.08 11:49:01.0 |OK |01 |055 |
006 |RO 22 0965949F | |DB02D4E4 |18.08 11:52:07.2 |OK |01 |033 |
007 |RO 22 0965901F | |DB02D51F |18.08 11:56:44.8 |OK |01 |002 |
008 |RO 22 0965910F | |DB02D531 |18.08 11:56:45.6 |OK |01 |001 |
009 |RO 22 0965909F | |DB02D4D2 |18.08 11:56:50.1 |OK |01 |010 |
010 |RO 22 0965951F | |DB02D500 |18.08 12:00:15.3 |OK |01 |020 |
011 |RO 22 0965940F | |DB02D4E2 |18.08 12:02:27.1 |OK |01 |027 |
012 |RO 22 0965963F | |DB02D4F3 |18.08 12:02:31.1 |OK |01 |061 |
013 |RO 22 0965936F | |DB02D514 |18.08 12:02:33.0 |OK |01 |050 |
014 |RO 22 0965958F | |DB02D519 |18.08 12:03:51.2 |OK |02 |039 |
015 |RO 22 0965942F | |DB02D4FC |18.08 12:04:00.1 |OK |02 |063 |
016 |RO 22 0965961F | |DB02AF40 |18.08 12:04:06.2 |OK |01 |022 |
017 |RO 22 0941387F | |DB02D4D9 |18.08 12:05:42.6 |OK |02 |014 |
018 |RO 22 0965954F | |DB02D4EB |18.08 12:06:41.5 |OK |02 |021 |
019 |RO 22 0853986F | |DB02D1E2 |18.08 12:07:08.4 |OK |01 |059 |
020 |RO 22 0965929F | |DB02D52B |18.08 12:09:34.1 |OK |01 |038 |
021 |RO 22 0965919F | |DB02D526 |18.08 12:14:40.1 |OK |01 |040 |
022 |RO 22 0852064F | |DB02D4F0 |18.08 12:14:41.9 |OK |01 |017 |
023 |RO 22 0965927F | |DB02D516 |18.08 12:16:04.8 |OK |01 |024 |
024 |RO 22 0965907F | |DB02D4F8 |18.08 12:21:43.3 |OK |01 |009 |
025 |RO 22 0965917F | |DB02D505 |18.08 12:21:51.6 |OK |01 |003 |
026 |RO 22 0965966F | |DB02D504 |18.08 12:22:59.4 |OK |01 |019 |
027 |RO 22 0965928F | |DB02D51C |18.08 12:23:35.2 |OK |01 |018 |
028 |RO 22 0965912F | |DB02D1C7 |18.08 12:44:31.0 |OK |02 |060 |
029 |RO 22 0965914F | |DB02D4DE |18.08 12:50:09.6 |OK |01 |053 |
030 |RO 22 0965931F | |DB02D527 |18.08 13:07:47.2 |OK |02 |025 |
031 |RO 22 0965926F | |DB02D4D1 |18.08 13:08:42.0 |OK |01 |044 |
032 |RO 22 0965915F | |DB02D4D0 |18.08 13:17:09.1 |OK |01 |037 |
033 |RO 22 0965946F | |DB02D528 |18.08 13:21:34.1 |OK |02 |057 |
034 |RO 22 0965948F | |DB02D1B1 |18.08 13:35:10.5 |OK |01 |048 |
035 |RO 22 0965945F | |DB02D4E3 |18.08 13:35:35.0 |OK |01 |032 |
036 |RO 22 0965906F | |DB02D4F4 |18.08 13:40:18.8 |OK |01 |011 |
037 |RO 22 0965918F | |DB02D4E1 |18.08 13:42:48.9 |OK |01 |062 |
038 |RO 22 0965943F | |DB02D501 |18.08 13:51:48.8 |OK |01 |026 |
039 |RO 22 0965969F | |DB02AF0F |18.08 14:17:10.2 |OK |02 |043 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 19.08.2022 13:44

Concurs : Sighet Loc lansare :

Latitudine : 47°51"1.000'N Longitudine : 24°10"53.00'E
Distanta : 127.984 km Ora lansarii : 17.08.2022 16:02:31
Cod columbofil : 749303 Columbofil : NICOLAESCU MARIUS
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Ceas Porumbei : 17.08.2022 18:19:36 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 19.08.2022 16:44:15 +0
Sincronizare : 17.08.2022 18:19:36 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 63 Por. sositi : 50
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040 |RO 22 0965970F | |DB02AF2E |18.08 14:20:43.0 |OK |01 |051 |
041 |RO 22 0965957F | |DB02D530 |18.08 14:30:41.9 |OK |01 |015 |
042 |RO 22 0965941F | |DB02D4E8 |18.08 15:14:42.9 |OK |01 |042 |
043 |RO 22 0965908F | |DB02D4F5 |18.08 15:56:14.3 |OK |01 |007 |
044 |RO 22 0965911F | |DB02D4F2 |18.08 16:16:19.6 |OK |01 |034 |
045 |RO 22 0965934F | |DB02D4FF |18.08 16:58:29.3 |OK |01 |016 |
046 |RO 22 0965916F | |DB02AF0D |18.08 17:06:20.7 |OK |01 |013 |
047 |RO 22 0965905F | |DB02D502 |18.08 17:44:06.3 |OK |01 |006 |
048 |RO 22 0965903F | |DB02D4D8 |18.08 18:08:32.9 |OK |01 |005 |
049 |RO 22 0965972F | |DB02D506 |18.08 18:22:48.3 |OK |02 |035 |
050 |RO 22 0965944F | |DB02D52F |19.08 10:12:33.6 |OK |01 |049 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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